
 

Harrison Nursery School 

School Holidays 2025/2026 
(dates given below are inclusive) 

 

 

 

 

Hallowe’en Half Term – Monday 27th – Friday 31st October 

 

Christmas – Monday 22nd Dec 2025 – Fri 2nd January 2026 

 

Half-term – Monday 9th – Friday 13th February 

 

St. Patrick’s Day – Monday 17th March 

 

Easter - Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April  

 

May Bank Holidays – Monday 4th May  

 

     Monday 25th May 

 

 

                                 

 

 

The last full day of school will be Tuesday 23rd June 2026 

 


